Always ahead
in magnetic systems for
recycling industries
3
Bakker Magnetics.
A solid answer to any
magnetic challenge.
We develop, test and produce magnetic products and solutions. With more

itud
e o
verb
elt m
ag
nets
BBM-LD Ceramic version
Article number A B C D E F G
(belt)
Motor
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
LD320.800/1000 320 1000 800 247 2750 1450 890 2,2 2050
LD320.1000/1000 320 1000 1000 247 2750 1650 1090 2,2 1610
LD400.1000/1000 400 1000 1000 350 2905 1790 1090 3,0 3500
LD400.1000/1200 400 1200 1000 350 3105 1790 1090 3,0 3900
LD400.1200/1200 400 1200 1200 350 3105 1990 1290 3,0 4500
LD400.1200/1400 400 1400 1200 350 3305 1990 1290 3,0 4700
LD400.1400/1400 400 1400 1400 350 3305 2190 1490 3,0 4900
LD400.1400/1600 400 1600 1400 350 3505 2190 1490 3,0 5400
LD500.1200/1200 500 1200 1200 410 3400 1990 1340 4,0 5000
LD500.1200/1400 500 1400 1200 410 3600 1990 1340 4,0 5500
LD500.1400/1400 500 1400 1400 410 3600 2190 1540 4,0 5700
LD500.1400/1600 500 1600 1400 410 3800 2190 1540 4,0 5900
B
B
M
-LD